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 59 10569 BOULDER JUNCTION  52District 27 C2  28  28  111 0  0  0 25  3  0  0

 4 10570 BUTTERNUT  5District 27 C2  0  0  9 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 25 10571 CABLE & AREA  22District 27 C2  12  13  47 0  0  0 10  3  0  0

 8 10572 CATAWBA KENNAN L C  5District 27 C2  4  4  13 0  0  0 4  0  0  0

 35 10573 EAGLE RIVER  14District 27 C2  9  9  49 0  0  0 7  2  0  0

 11 10575 FIFIELD  5District 27 C2  2  2  16 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 10 10576 GILMAN  12District 27 C2  3  3  22 0  0  0 3  0  0  0

 7 10577 GLIDDEN  7District 27 C2  5  5  14 0  0  0 4  1  0  0

 9 10578 HAZELHURST  10District 27 C2  6  6  19 0  0  0 5  1  0  0

 11 10579 HURLEY  8District 27 C2  2  2  19 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 25 10580 IRON RIVER  28District 27 C2  8  8  53 0  0  0 8  0  0  0

 18 10582 LAKE TOMAHAWK  14District 27 C2  7  7  32 0  0  0 6  1  0  0

 60 10584 MANITOWISH WATERS  13District 27 C2  0  0  73 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 25 10585 MEDFORD  9District 27 C2  5  5  34 0  0  0 4  1  0  0

 9 10586 MELLEN  4District 27 C2  2  2  13 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 19 10587 MERCER  21District 27 C2  8  8  40 0  0  0 6  2  0  0

 46 10588 MERRILL  25District 27 C2  14  16  71 0  0  0 14  2  0  0

 101 10589 MINOCQUA  0District 27 C2  0  0  101 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 23 10591 PARK FALLS  16District 27 C2  6  6  39 0  0  0 6  0  0  0

 19 10592 CONOVER  7District 27 C2  2  2  26 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 16 10593 PHILLIPS  10District 27 C2  8  8  26 0  0  0 7  1  0  0

 14 10594 PRENTICE  0District 27 C2  0  0  14 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 23 10595 PRESQUE ISLE  9District 27 C2  7  7  32 0  0  0 6  1  0  0

 22 10596 RHINELANDER  17District 27 C2  3  3  39 0  0  0 2  1  0  0

 18 10597 RIB LAKE  8District 27 C2  5  5  26 0  0  0 3  2  0  0

 37 10598 ST GERMAIN  0District 27 C2  0  0  37 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 29 10599 SAYNER STAR LAKE  0District 27 C2  0  0  29 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 18 10600 SOUTH SHORE  18District 27 C2  0  0  36 0  0  0 0  0  0  0
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 15 10601 SUGAR CAMP  3District 27 C2  1  1  18 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 26 10602 THREE LAKES  14District 27 C2  3  3  40 0  0  0 2  1  0  0

 23 10603 TOMAHAWK  13District 27 C2  1  1  36 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 12 10605 WASHBURN  9District 27 C2  4  5  21 0  0  0 2  3  0  0

 20 10606 WINCHESTER  18District 27 C2  16  16  38 0  0  0 16  0  0  0

 45 34001 WHITTLESEY  10District 27 C2  6  6  55 0  0  0 5  1  0  0

 17 34515 JUMP RIVER  12District 27 C2  6  6  29 0  0  0 6  0  0  0

 14 40420 PHELPS LAND O LAKES  2District 27 C2  1  1  16 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 9 44423 ASHLAND  10District 27 C2  2  2  19 0  0  0 1  1  0  0

 24 44826 GLEASON & AREA  12District 27 C2  5  5  36 0  0  0 4  1  0  0

 0 143602 Plum Lake Lions  46District 27 C2  0  0  46 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 4 143732 St Germain Northwoods  22District 27 C2  4  4  26 0  0  0 3  1  0  0

Total Members:
Total Clubs:

 910  1,420 510
 40

 195  199  0  0  0170 29  0  0
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